
Autumn Term 2022-2023 

 Autumn 1 Autumn 2 

 1 
29/8 

2 
5/9 

3 
12/9 

4 
19/9 

5 
26/9 

6 
3/10 

7 
10/10 

1 
31/10 

2 
7/11 

3 
14/11 

4 
21/11 

5 
28/11 

6 
5/12 

7 
12/12 

Year 1 Year 1: Coastline/ Beach combers 
 

Year 1: Magnificent Monarchs 

Labels 
and 
Captions 

Lists Descriptive Writing Information Texts Repeat  
Line 
Poetry  

Character 
Description 

 

Information Leaflet Traditional Tales Letters 

Year 2 Year 2: Coastline/ Beach combers 
Air Text: Mousehole Cat 

Year 2: Magnificent Monarchs 
Air Text: Pet Dragon 

Labels, 
Lists, 

Captions 

Information Texts Adventure Story Kenning 
Poems 

Fact Files Comic Strips Info 
Leaflet 

Year 3 Year 3: Tribal Tales (Stone Age) 
Air Text: Stonehenge/Stone Girl, Bone Girl 

Year 3: Rocks, Relics and Rumbles/Tremors 
Air Text: Pebble in My Pocket 

Poetry Instructions Historical Story Shape 
Poems 

Newspaper Articles Short Myth Stories 

Year 4 Year 4: Ancient Civilization (Egypt) 
Air Text: Egyptian Cinderella/ Casting the Gods Adrift 

Year 4: Road Trip USA 
Air Text: The Girl who Helped Thunder 

Fact 
Files 

Chronological Reports Character 
Profiles 

Historical Story Postcard 
/Emails 

Diaries Myths and Legends Poetry 

Year 5 Year 5: Peasants, Princes and Pestilence 
Air Text: Dance with Death 

Year 5: Off with Her Head! (Tudors) 
Air Text: Diver’s Daughter 

Narratives including 
Personification 

Historical Journal Recount Persuasive Speeches Biography Newspaper Reports Riddle Poetry 

Year 6 Year 6: Hola Mexico 
Air Text: Journey to River Sea 

Year 6: Revolution (Victorians) 
Air Text: Rooftoppers 

Figurative 
Poetry 

Balanced Argument Short Narrative with Dialogue Classic 
Poetry 

Non-Chronological Reports Biography 

 

  



Spring Term 2022-2023 

 Spring 1 Spring 2 

 1 
2/1 
 

2 
9/1 
 

3 
16/1 

4 
23/1 
 

5 
30/1 
 

6 
6/2 

1 
20/2 
 

2 
27/2 
 

3 
6/3 
 

4 
13/3 
 

5 
20/3 
 

6 
27/3 
 

Year 1 Year 1: Street Detectives 
 

Year 1: Land Ahoy! 

Recount 
 

Invitation Instructions Info Poster Poetry Postcards Invitation Character 
Profiles 

Instructions 

Year 2 Year 2: Street Detectives 
Air Text: Diary of a Killer Cat 

Year 2: Land Ahoy! 
Air Text: Pirates 

Advert/ 
Poster 

Instructions Diary Recount Local 
Poetry 

Information/ Non-
Chronological Report 

Postcard 
Recount 

Adventure Story 

Year 3 Year 3: Tribal Tales (Bronze and Iron Age) 
Air Text: Iron Man 

Year 3: Flow 
Air Text: This Morning I Met a Whale 

Repeated 
Line Poem 

Non-Chronological Reports Instructions Figurative 
Poetry 

Familiar Setting Story Letters 

Year 4 Year 4: Traders and Raiders / Invaders 
Air Text: The Dragons Hoard / Viking Raiders 

Year 4: Misty Mountain, Windy Rivers / Misty Mountain Sierra. 
Air Text: King of the Cloud Forest 

Instructions 
 

Newspaper Reports Poetry Explanation Texts Adventure Story Poetry 

Year 5 Year 5: Alchemy Island  
Air Text: Tin Boy 

Year 5: Sow, Grow, Farm 
Air Text: World Burn Down 

Fact Files 
 

Fantasy 
Poetry 

Fantasy Fiction including Dialogue Soliloquy Traditional 
Poetry 

Explanation Texts Setting Descriptions 

Year 6 Year 6: Maafa 
Air Text: TBC 

Year 6: Darwin’s Delights 
Air Text: What Darwin Saw 

Explanation Text Balanced Argument Formal Letter Biography Diary Recount Traditional 
Poetry 

 

  



Summer Term 2022-2023  

 Summer 1 Summer 2 

 1 
17/4 

2 
24/4 

3 
1/5 

4 
8/5 

5 
15/5 

6 
22/5 

1 
5/6 

2 
12/6 

3 
19/6 

4 
26/6 

5 
3/7 

6 
10/7 

7 
17/7 

Year 1 Year 1: Movers and Shakers 
Air Text: Florence Nightingale 

Year 1: Let’s Explore the World 
Air Text:  

Fact File Character 
Descriptions 

Non-Chronological 
Reports 

Letters Poetry Animal Stories Recipe/Instructions 

Year 2 Year 2: Movers and Shakers 
Air Text: Florence Nightingale/Great Fire of London 

Year 2: Let’s Explore the World 
Air Text: Purple Crater Lake 

Biography Setting 
Description 

Traditional Tales Poetry Fact Files Persuasive Posters Stories from Around 
the World 

Year 3 Year 3: Emperors and Empires 
Air Text: We are Romans 

Year 3: Urban Pioneers 
Air Text: Wild Robot 

Historical Story Biography Persuasive 
Advert 

Adventure Story Rhyming 
Poetry 

Letters Non-Chronological 
Reports 

Year 4 Year 4: 1066 (Normans) 
Air Text: 1066 Poems, DK Castles 

Year 4: One Planet, Our World 
Air Text: Lob 

Poetry Captions 
and 
Labels 

Newspaper Reports Info  
Poster 

Stories from Other Cultures Explanation Texts Letters 

Year 5 Year 5: Gods and Mortals (Ancient Greeks)  
Air Text: I am the Minotaur 

Year 5: Scream Machine 
Air Text: I was a Rat! 

Character Profiles and 
Fact Files 

Myth Stories Instruction Balanced Argument Persuasive 
Advert 

Short Narratives with 
Dialogue 

Emails/ 
Letters 

Poetry 

Year 6 Year 6: A Child’s War 
Air Text: Goodnight Mr Tom 

Year 6: Frozen Kingdoms 
Air Text: Zero 

Historical Story Newspaper Report Diary Recount Adventure Stories Instruction 

 


