Autumn Term 2022-2023

	Autumn :	1					Autumn 2									
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	29/8	5/9	12/9	19/9	26/9	3/10	10/10	31/10	7/11	14/11	21/11	28/11	5/12	12/12		
Year 1	Year 1: Coastline/ Beach combers							Year 1: Magnificent Monarchs								
	Labels and Captions	Lists	Descriptiv	e Writing	Information	on Texts	Repeat Line Poetry	Character Description	Information	n Leaflet	Traditional Tales Lett		Letters	tters		
Year 2	Year 2: Coastline/ Beach combers Air Text: Mousehole Cat								Year 2: Magnificent Monarchs Air Text: Pet Dragon							
	Labels, Lists, Captions	Inf	ormation Te	exts	Ad	dventure Sto	ory	Kenning Poems	Fact Files		Comic Stri	Strips Info				
Year 3	Year 3: Tribal Tales (Stone Age) Air Text: Stonehenge/Stone Girl, Bone Girl						Year 3: Rocks, Relics and Rumbles/Tremors Air Text: Pebble in My Pocket									
					Historical	Historical Story		Shape Poems	Newspaper Articles			Short Myth Stories				
Year 4		Year 4: Ancient Civilization (Egypt) Air Text: Egyptian Cinderella/ Casting the Gods Adrift						Year 4: Road Trip USA Air Text: The Girl who Helped Thunder								
	Fact Files	Chronolog	gical Reports	3	Character Profiles	Historical S	itory	Postcard Diaries Myths and /Emails		Legends		Poetry				
Year 5		Year 5: Peasants, Princes and Pestilence Air Text: Dance with Death							Year 5: Off with Her Head! (Tudors) Air Text: Diver's Daughter							
	Narratives Personifica	0	Historical .	al Journal Recount Persuasive Speeches Biography Newspaper Reports						Riddle Poetry						
Year 6	Year 6: Ho	Year 6: Hola Mexico								Year 6: Revolution (Victorians)						
	Air Text: Jo	Air Text: Journey to River Sea						Air Text: Rooftoppers								
	Figurative Poetry	S .			Short Narrative with Dialogue			Classic Poetry	Non-Chronological Reports Biogra			Biography	graphy			

Spring Term 2022-2023

	Spring 1					Spring 2									
	1 2		3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6			
	2/1	9/1	16/1	23/1	30/1	6/2	20/2	27/2	6/3	13/3	20/3	27/3			
Year 1	Year 1: Stre	et Detectives					Year 1: Land Ahoy!								
	Recount		Invitation	Instructions		Info Poster	Poetry	Postcards	Invitation	Character Profiles	Instructions				
Year 2		et Detectives ary of a Killer (Cat			Year 2: Land Ahoy! Air Text: Pirates									
	Advert/	Instructions		Diary Recount		Local	Information/ Non-		Postcard	Adventure Story					
	Poster					Poetry	Chronological Report Recount		Recount						
Year 3	Year 3: Trib	al Tales (Bron:	ze and Iron Ag	e)		Year 3: Flow									
	Air Text: Iro					Air Text: This Morning I Met a Whale									
	Repeated Line Poem							Figurative Familiar Setting Story Letters Poetry							
Year 4	Year 4: Trac	lers and Raide	ers / Invaders				Year 4: Misty Mountain, Windy Rivers / Misty Mountain Sierra.								
	Air Text: The	e Dragons Ho	ard / Viking Ra	iiders		Air Text: King of the Cloud Forest									
	Instructions	Instructions Newspaper Reports					Explanation Texts Adventure Story				Poetry				
Year 5	Year 5: Alch	emy Island				Year 5: Sow, Grow, Farm									
	Air Text: Tin	Воу				Air Text: World Burn Down									
	Fact Files	Fantasy	Fantasy Fict	ion including	Dialogue	Soliloquy	Traditional Explanation Texts		Texts	Setting Descr		criptions			
		Poetry							Poetry						
Year 6	Year 6: Maa	· · -				Year 6: Darwin's Delights									
	Air Text: TB					Air Text: What Darwin Saw									
	Explanation	Explanation Text Balanced Argument Formal Letter						Biography Diary Recount			int	Traditional Poetry			

Summer Term 2022-2023

	Summer 1						Summer 2									
	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
	17/4	24/4	1/5	8/5	15/5	22/5	5/6	12/6	19/6	26/6	3/7	10/7	17/7			
Year 1	Year 1: Mo	vers and Sha	kers				Year 1: Let's Explore the World									
	Air Text: Flo	orence Night	ingale				Air Text:									
	Fact File	Fact File Character Non-Chronological Letter Descriptions Reports				Letters	Poetry	Animal Stories					Recipe/Instructions			
Year 2	Year 2: Mo	Year 2: Movers and Shakers							Year 2: Let's Explore the World							
	Air Text: Flo	Air Text: Florence Nightingale/Great Fire of London							Air Text: Purple Crater Lake							
		Biography		Setting Description	Traditional Tales		Poetry	Fact Files Persuasive Posters			Stories from Around the World					
Year 3	Year 3: Emperors and Empires						Year 3: Urban Pioneers									
		Air Text: We are Romans							Air Text: Wild Robot							
	Historical Story Bio			Biography		Persuasive	Adventure S	Adventure Story Rhyming					Non-Chronological			
	.,	Advert					Poetry Reports									
Year 4		Year 4: 1066 (Normans) Air Text: 1066 Poems, DK Castles Poetry Captions Newspaper Reports Info						Year 4: One Planet, Our World Air Text: Lob								
									Lottors	Letters						
	Poetry Captions Newspaper Reports					Poster	Stories from	Stories from Other Cultures Expla			ion Texts	Letters				
		Labels			1 oster											
Year 5	Year 5: God	Year 5: Gods and Mortals (Ancient Greeks)							Year 5: Scream Machine							
	Air Text: I a	Air Text: I was a Rat!														
		Character Profiles and Myth Stories					Balanced Ar	gument	Persuasive		rratives with	Emails/	Poetry			
	Fact Files						Advert Dialogue Letters									
Year 6		Year 6: A Child's War							Year 6: Frozen Kingdoms							
		Air Text: Goodnight Mr Tom						Air Text: Zero								
	Historical Story Newspaper Report						Diary Recount Adventure Stories Instruction									